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COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 12 July 2017 JUDGES C

Bridle No Horse
Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder

E C Errors Score Place

9676 Lord Lachlan Elliot Paterson (NSW)

Alexis Hellyer/Elliot Paterson

72.115
(1)

72.692
(1)

72.404 1

6871 Hollands Bend Royal Consort
BR/G/166/12/AUS/WB

Adam Oliver (QLD)

Adam Oliver / Jane Bartram - Hollands

Bend

70.000
(2)

68.269
(4)

69.135 2

6332 Sensation R
BL/G/173/12/AUS/WB

Victoria Welch (QLD)

Lee Muir-Clarke

68.077
(3)

69.808
(2)

68.942 3

5996 Promise For Gold Anika Green (QLD)

Anika Green

67.692
(4)

69.423
(3)

68.558 4

6821 Felini R
BR/M/164/12/AUS/WB

Stephanie Neergaard (QLD)

Stephanie Neergaard / Ryan's

Performance Horses

67.115
(6)

67.885
(=5)

67.500 5

365 Gypsie Lodge Gallilea Leasa Stephen (QLD)

Leasa Stephen

66.346
(7)

67.885
(=5)

67.115 6

6784 Fairbanks Blitz Kerry Mcdonnell (QLD)

Kerry Mcdonnell

67.500
(5)

66.154
(8)

66.827 7

2290 TS Skyfall
BL/G/164/13/AUS/

Sally Colllins
Kay Barney / MELINDA MORRIS

65.577
(8)

67.115
(7)

66.346 8

6375 Bertone
CH/G/162/13/GER/HAN

Lauren George (QLD)

Lauren K George Family Trust /

Germany

63.846
(11)

63.654
(10)

63.750 9

6557 Lilivale Royal Galantyne Caroline Bonney
Caroline Bonney

62.885
(13)

64.423
(9)

63.654 10

6533 Ruby Bright R
CH/M/156/9/AUS/WB

Amy Gale (QLD)

Amy Gale / Ryans Horses

64.038
(10)

63.077
(12)

63.558 11

4468 Kah-Mah Supremacy Kerry Higham
Kerry Higham

63.269
(12)

63.269
(11)

63.269 12

6285 Blenheim Park Footloose
BR/S/170/12/AUS/WB

Rachel Berry (QLD)

Rachel Berry

64.231
(9)

60.577
(15)

62.404 13

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

Closeburn Country Garden Discount Nursery Preliminary 1.2 FINAL

Mura Love

Adam Riess

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture
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E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 12 July 2017 JUDGES C

Bridle No Horse
Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder

E C Errors Score Place

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

Closeburn Country Garden Discount Nursery Preliminary 1.2 FINAL

Mura Love

Adam Riess

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture

6827 Sharellen Drummond Olivia Farrell (QLD)

Olivia Farrell

60.192
(14)

62.500
(13)

61.346 14

6512 Triple C Lucius Kate Paddison (QLD)

Kate Paddison

59.231
(15)

60.769
(14)

60.000 15

5910 Freemans Lodge Nevada Madison Allan (QLD)

Madison Allan

58.077
(16)

57.115
(16)

57.596 16

5711 Cairo Catherine Flannery (QLD)

Catherine Flannery
SCR

6548 Belcam Now Amor
BR/M/166/12/AUS/WB

Jemma Heran (QLD)

Jemma Heran / Belcam Stud
SCR

6005 Remi Lady Darcy
BL/M//10/AUS/HAN

Jessica Merlo (QLD)

Jessica Merlo / Remi Stud
SCR

3940 Chapplehurst Decamerant
BR/G/162/11/AUS/WB

Carla Cosgrove (QLD)

Carla Cosgrove / Chapplehurst

Dressage Horses

SCR
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COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 12 July 2017 JUDGES C

Bridle No Horse
Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder

E C Errors Score Place

6871 Hollands Bend Royal Consort
BR/G/166/12/AUS/WB

Adam Oliver (QLD)

Adam Oliver / Jane Bartram - Hollands

Bend

73.696
(1)

69.783
(6)

71.739 1

6332 Sensation R
BL/G/173/12/AUS/WB

Victoria Welch (QLD)

Lee Muir-Clarke

70.435
(2)

70.217
(4)

70.326 2

7718 Evening Primrose
B/M/170/12/AUS/

Grace Kay (NSW)

Meredith Rein / Sheridyn Ashwood

66.957
(4)

72.826
(1)

69.891 3

9676 Lord Lachlan Elliot Paterson (NSW)

Alexis Hellyer/Elliot Paterson

68.478
(3)

69.565
(7)

69.022 4

365 Gypsie Lodge Gallilea Leasa Stephen (QLD)

Leasa Stephen

65.870
(6)

71.522
(2)

68.696 5

6821 Felini R
BR/M/164/12/AUS/WB

Stephanie Neergaard (QLD)

Stephanie Neergaard / Ryan's

Performance Horses

66.522
(5)

70.000
(5)

68.261 6

6707 Redwood Desire Rosanna Relton (QLD)

Rosanna Relton

64.130
(8)

71.087
(3)

67.609 7

5996 Promise For Gold Anika Green (QLD)

Anika Green

65.435
(7)

67.174
(9)

66.304 8

2290 TS Skyfall
BL/G/164/13/AUS/

Sally Colllins
Kay Barney / MELINDA MORRIS

63.478
(=11)

68.043
(8)

65.761 9

6784 Fairbanks Blitz Kerry Mcdonnell (QLD)

Kerry Mcdonnell

63.696
(10)

66.522
(=10)

65.109 10

6557 Lilivale Royal Galantyne Caroline Bonney
Caroline Bonney

63.913
(9)

66.087
(12)

65.000 =11

6533 Ruby Bright R
CH/M/156/9/AUS/WB

Amy Gale (QLD)

Amy Gale / Ryans Horses

63.478
(=11)

66.522
(=10)

65.000 =11

6375 Bertone
CH/G/162/13/GER/HAN

Lauren George (QLD)

Lauren K George Family Trust /

Germany

61.522
(=13)

64.348
(13)

62.935 13

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

Closeburn Country Garden Discount Nursery Preliminary 1.3 FINAL

Connie Bookless

Anita Barton

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture
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COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 12 July 2017 JUDGES C

Bridle No Horse
Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder

E C Errors Score Place

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

Closeburn Country Garden Discount Nursery Preliminary 1.3 FINAL

Connie Bookless

Anita Barton

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture

6512 Triple C Lucius Kate Paddison (QLD)

Kate Paddison

61.522
(=13)

63.478
(15)

62.500 14

5910 Freemans Lodge Nevada Madison Allan (QLD)

Madison Allan

58.478
(15)

64.130
(14)

61.304 15

4468 Kah-Mah Supremacy Kerry Higham
Kerry Higham

58.043
(16)

61.739
(16)

59.891 16

6827 Sharellen Drummond Olivia Farrell (QLD)

Olivia Farrell

56.522
(17)

58.478
(17)

57.500 17

3940 Chapplehurst Decamerant
BR/G/162/11/AUS/WB

Carla Cosgrove (QLD)

Carla Cosgrove / Chapplehurst

Dressage Horses

DNS

5711 Cairo Catherine Flannery (QLD)

Catherine Flannery
SCR

6548 Belcam Now Amor
BR/M/166/12/AUS/WB

Jemma Heran (QLD)

Jemma Heran / Belcam Stud
SCR

6005 Remi Lady Darcy
BL/M//10/AUS/HAN

Jessica Merlo (QLD)

Jessica Merlo / Remi Stud
SCR
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PARTICIPATION DRESSAGE 14 July 2017 JUDGES C

Bridle No Horse
Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder

E C Errors Score Place

3335 Ferragamo Nicole Tough (QLD)

Nicole Tough

71.481
(3)

74.630
(1)

73.056 1

6157 Prayer Mackenzie Boundy (QLD)

Mackenzie Boundy

70.556
(=5)

73.704
(2)

72.130 2

6331 Remi Downunder
BL/G/173/11/AUS/HAN

Hope Beerling (QLD)

Hope Beerling / Remi Stud

72.407
(2)

70.741
(6)

71.574 3

6901 Hollands Bend Fuerst-Henri Alexandra Berns (QLD)

Annie Johnston

71.111
(4)

71.481
(4)

71.296 4

5363 Kings Midnight Tango
B/G//10/AUS/HOL

Victoria Welch (QLD)

Lee Muir-Clarke

70.556
(=5)

71.111
(5)

70.833 5

P27 SPB Diva Toscana Amanda Shoobridge (NSW)

Select Pony Breeding

72.407
(1)

68.889
(8)

70.648 6

6549 CJP His Lordship Lucy Alati (NSW)

Catherine Alati

67.778
(10)

73.333
(3)

70.556 7

1676 Glenwood Park Ffancipants Racheal Spring
Roonie Weeks and Racheal Spring

67.963
(9)

69.444
(7)

68.704 8

6187 Fairbanks Samba
BR/G/167/9/AUS/WB

Kerry Mcdonnell (QLD)

Kerry Mcdonnell / Fairbanks Warmblood

Stud

66.667
(12)

68.519
(9)

67.593 9

7718 Evening Primrose
B/M/170/12/AUS/

Grace Kay (NSW)

Meredith Rein / Sheridyn Ashwood

66.111
(=13)

68.333
(10)

67.222 10

3940 Chapplehurst Decamerant
BR/G/162/11/AUS/WB

Carla Cosgrove (QLD)

Carla Cosgrove / Chapplehurst

Dressage Horses

66.111
(=13)

67.037
(11)

66.574 11

5492 Moments In Time Celina Branch (QLD)

Celina Blanch

68.148
(8)

64.630
(14)

66.389 12

6707 Redwood Desire Rosanna Relton (QLD)

Rosanna Relton

69.074
(7)

62.222
(17)

65.648 13

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

Saddleworld Novice Club Team Challenge - Novice 2.1 FINAL

Joan Macartney

Anita Barton

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture

Novice 2-1 Page 1 Printed at 7:13 PM on 14-07-17
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PARTICIPATION DRESSAGE 14 July 2017 JUDGES C

Bridle No Horse
Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder

E C Errors Score Place

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

Saddleworld Novice Club Team Challenge - Novice 2.1 FINAL

Joan Macartney

Anita Barton

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture

9707 New World Furst Class
BR/M/171/12/AUS/HAN

Bridget Brennan (NSW)

Bridget Brennan / Kathy Coombe

67.593
(11)

62.963
(16)

65.278 =14

6364 Lady Scarlett
CH/M/165/11/AUS/WB

Anita Foster (QLD)

Anita Foster / Anita Foster

65.370
(15)

65.185
(=12)

65.278 =14

5996 Promise For Gold Anika Green (QLD)

Anika Green

65.000
(17)

65.185
(=12)

65.093 16

6693 Cristogracia Estano Gemma Sanford (QLD)

Gemma Sanford

65.185
(16)

61.852
(19)

63.519 17

5395 Super Nova Jill Strachan (QLD)

Edward Hof

64.259
(18)

62.037
(18)

63.148 =18

6471 Glengarry Eclipse Linda Shore (QLD)

Linda Shore

63.148
(19)

63.148
(15)

63.148 =18

6829 Justa Romantic Sarah Wiedman (QLD)

Josie Wiedman

62.593
(20)

59.074
(20)

60.833 20

274 Orlabella Margaret McCormack (QLD)

Orlabella
Ret

6417 Quaterbella K
BA/M/165/12/AUS/WB

Ashleigh Urban (QLD)

Ashleigh Urban / Angela Rose
SCR

6005 Remi Lady Darcy
BL/M//10/AUS/HAN

Jessica Merlo (QLD)

Jessica Merlo / Remi Stud
SCR
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PARTICIPATION DRESSAGE 15 July 2017 JUDGES C

Bridle No Horse
Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder

E C Errors Score Place

6187 Fairbanks Samba
BR/G/167/9/AUS/WB

Kerry Mcdonnell (QLD)

Kerry Mcdonnell / Fairbanks Warmblood

Stud

70.571
(4)

76.143
(1)

73.357 1

6157 Prayer Mackenzie Boundy (QLD)

Mackenzie Boundy

72.000
(1)

72.857
(3)

72.429 2

3335 Ferragamo Nicole Tough (QLD)

Nicole Tough

71.714
(2)

71.000
(6)

71.357 3

6331 Remi Downunder
BL/G/173/11/AUS/HAN

Hope Beerling (QLD)

Hope Beerling / Remi Stud

68.714
(5)

73.714
(2)

71.214 4

P27 SPB Diva Toscana Amanda Shoobridge (NSW)

Select Pony Breeding

71.571
(3)

68.429
(7)

70.000 5

6901 Hollands Bend Fuerst-Henri Alexandra Berns (QLD)

Annie Johnston

65.571
(9)

71.571
(=4)

68.571 6

5363 Kings Midnight Tango
B/G//10/AUS/HOL

Victoria Welch (QLD)

Lee Muir-Clarke

64.714
(11)

71.571
(=4)

68.143 7

6549 CJP His Lordship Lucy Alati (NSW)

Catherine Alati

66.571
(6)

67.143
(8)

66.857 8

6471 Glengarry Eclipse Linda Shore (QLD)

Linda Shore

65.857
(7)

66.143
(9)

66.000 9

1676 Glenwood Park Ffancipants Racheal Spring
Roonie Weeks and Racheal Spring

65.429
(10)

65.143
(10)

65.286 10

9707 New World Furst Class
BR/M/171/12/AUS/HAN

Bridget Brennan (NSW)

Bridget Brennan / Kathy Coombe

65.714
(8)

62.857
(14)

64.286 11

3940 Chapplehurst Decamerant
BR/G/162/11/AUS/WB

Carla Cosgrove (QLD)

Carla Cosgrove / Chapplehurst

Dressage Horses

63.714
(=13)

63.571
(=12)

63.643 =12

5996 Promise For Gold Anika Green (QLD)

Anika Green

63.714
(=13)

63.571
(=12)

63.643 =12

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

Saddleworld Novice Club Team Challenge - Novice 2.2 FINAL

Col. Sunil Shivdas

Adam Riess

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture

Novice 2-2 Page 1 Printed at 4:10 PM on 15-07-17
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PARTICIPATION DRESSAGE 15 July 2017 JUDGES C

Bridle No Horse
Colour/Sex/Hgt/YoB/Cnty/Breed

Rider
Owner / Breeder

E C Errors Score Place

Saddleworld 2017 Brisbane CDI

Saddleworld Novice Club Team Challenge - Novice 2.2 FINAL

Col. Sunil Shivdas

Adam Riess

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre - Caboolture

6707 Redwood Desire Rosanna Relton (QLD)

Rosanna Relton

62.571
(16)

64.000
(11)

63.286 14

6693 Cristogracia Estano Gemma Sanford (QLD)

Gemma Sanford

63.857
(12)

62.000
(17)

62.929 15

5492 Moments In Time Celina Branch (QLD)

Celina Blanch

62.857
(15)

62.571
(15)

62.714 16

6364 Lady Scarlett
CH/M/165/11/AUS/WB

Anita Foster (QLD)

Anita Foster / Anita Foster

61.857
(17)

61.571
(18)

61.714 17

274 Orlabella Margaret McCormack (QLD)

Orlabella

60.143
(19)

62.143
(16)

61.143 18

5395 Super Nova Jill Strachan (QLD)

Edward Hof

59.714
(20)

61.000
(19)

60.357 19

6829 Justa Romantic Sarah Wiedman (QLD)

Josie Wiedman

61.429
(18)

57.857
(20)

59.643 20

7718 Evening Primrose
B/M/170/12/AUS/

Grace Kay (NSW)

Meredith Rein / Sheridyn Ashwood
DNS

6417 Quaterbella K
BA/M/165/12/AUS/WB

Ashleigh Urban (QLD)

Ashleigh Urban / Angela Rose
DNS

6005 Remi Lady Darcy
BL/M//10/AUS/HAN

Jessica Merlo (QLD)

Jessica Merlo / Remi Stud
DNS
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